
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 3m Final

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE       

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 2: FYFE SMITH, MATT         

Judge 3: MORNEAU RICARD, MAX                      Judge 4: BOYS, BEVERLY            

Judge 5: SEHN, ERIC                               Judge 6: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 7: BARRETT, ERYN                  

    1.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           317.80

              205B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   69.00     69.00 (1)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   65.80    134.80 (1)

              305B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    184.30 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   66.00    250.30 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    317.80 (1)

    2.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           283.50

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   51.30     51.30 (5)

              107C  2.8        7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   67.20    118.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    181.50 (2)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    222.00 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   61.50    283.50 (2)

    3.  FLAMAND, LÉA                  Open          ARO                            262.70

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.40     57.40 (2)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   51.30    108.70 (4)

              107C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    146.50 (4)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   65.80    212.30 (3)

              5235D 2.8        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    262.70 (3)

    4.  CARRUTHERS, SARAH             Open          TDA                            250.65

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   52.65     52.65 (4)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   46.80     99.45 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   54.60    154.05 (3)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   47.60    201.65 (4)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   49.00    250.65 (4)

    5.  HENDERSON, SIOBHAN            Open          CAMO                           236.75

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00     57.00 (3)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   54.00    111.00 (3)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   31.50    142.50 (5)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.50    186.00 (5)

              5335D 2.9        6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   50.75    236.75 (5)
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    6.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            Open          CAMO                           222.60

              105B  2.4        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (6)

              205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80     84.60 (6)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   46.20    130.80 (6)

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   48.60    179.40 (6)

              5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   43.20    222.60 (6)

    7.  MELAMUD, ADELE                Open          KWDC                           203.20

              105B  2.4        4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.0 3.5 5.0   32.40     32.40 (8)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   28.00     60.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   51.80    112.20 (7)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   47.25    159.45 (7)

              5134D 2.5        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   43.75    203.20 (7)

    8.  BEAUPRE, RAFAELLE             Open          CAMO                           176.65

              5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   33.00     33.00 (7)

              105B  2.4        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   36.00     69.00 (7)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   36.40    105.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    134.80 (8)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   41.85    176.65 (8)
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